Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №42 в микрорайоне №154

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406415.85
	1227051.72
	43°10'20''
	21.06
	1-2

	2
	406431.21
	1227066.13
	133°11'43''
	6.06
	2-3

	3
	406427.06
	1227070.55
	222°15'52''
	21.04
	3-4

	4
	406411.49
	1227056.40
	312°58'21''
	6.40
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0131.0000 га     131.13 кв.м.

	Периметр
	54.56 м.


